
Sweet Trea�
               12

               10

               10

8

CRANBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING  

Served with vanilla ice cream and caramel whipped cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE  

Served with a berry compote and whipped cream

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE (GF)  
Served with caramel whipped cream

STRAWBERRY SORBET (GF) & (DF)  

VANILLA CREICE AM 7

Served & Available Everyday!

TO ORDER TAKEOUT (603) 726-3076 option 2

owlsnestresort.com

10 % DISCOUNT For members of the Armed Forces & First Responders

*Not all ingredients are listed. Alert your server to any special dietary needs. 
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your chance for food-borne illness.

For groups of 8 or more people, 20% gratuity will automatically apply to the bill. 

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE MARTINI
               

14
RumChata, Tito's Vodka, strawberry purée


